TABLE B.6

C OUNTRIES Wheat
Afghanistan

Albania 253
Algeria 2 602
American Samoa

Angola 4
Antigua and Barbuda

Argentina 14 560
Armenia 292
Australia 20 376
Austria 1719
Azerbaijan 1573
Bahamas

Bahrain

Bangladesh 1253
Barbados

Belarus 1121
Belgium 1913
Belize

Benin

Bhutan 5
Bolivia 108
Bosnia and Herzegovina 319
Botswana 1
Brazil 5726
Brunei Darussalam

Bulgaria 3961
Burkina Faso

Burundi 7
Cambodia

Cameroon 0
Canada 25 860
Cape Verde

Central African Republic

Chad

Chile 1922
China 91952
Colombia 44
Comoros

Congo

Congo, Democratic Republic of 9
Costa Rica

Cote d'Ivoire

Croatia 840
Cuba
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Production of selected agricultural commodities, Group | (2004)
Productions de certains produits agricoles, Groupe | (2004)
Produccion de determinados productos basicos agricolas, Grupo | (2004)

CEREALS

(1 000 tonnes)

Rice Coarse grains Barley Maize Rye Oats Millet
245 4 216 2 23
0 1396 1314 1 80
21 700 577 123
0 0
1060 18 592 1004 15 000 37 348 1"
152 131 19 0 1
553 10 591 6454 395 20 1057 35
3291 1007 1654 213 139 6
10 503 350 153 0 0 0
0 0
39754 37 1 10 25
0 0
5468 2031 39 1397 765
1019 305 638 3 31
1 39 31
65 1045 843 37
45 78 1 70 3
305 928 62 686 0 5
1120 62 990 10 57
45 10 1
13277 44 809 387 41 806 4 434
1
28 3474 1181 2123 17 101 10
75 2827 481 938
65 208 123 1
4170 257 257
50 1634 966 60
26 823 13186 8836 418 3683
4 4
30 162 110 10
91 1122 107 298
119 1915 56 1321 0 539
180 523 140 692 3222 130 434 600 600 1813
2721 1644 3 1399 4
17 4 4
2 7 7
315 1246 1 1155 37
222 12 12
1150 1055 910 60
2428 180 2200 6 40 0
489 399 399

Sorghum

2160

2009

164
151
32
2131
1399
74
608
42
449
2341
238
54
70

1
0

Continued
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TAB LE B.6 (cont.)

C OUNTRI

E

Cyprus

former Czechoslovakia

Czech Republic

Denmark

Dominica

Dominican Republic

Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador

Equatorial Guinea

Eritrea

Estonia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia, former People’s
Democratic Republic of

Fiji

Finland

France

French Polynesia

Gabon

Gambia

Georgia

Germany

Ghana

Greece

Guatemala

Guinea

Guinea-Bissau

Guyana

Haiti

Honduras

Hungary

Iceland

India

Indonesia

Iran, Islamic Republic of

Iraq

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Jordan

Kazakhstan

Kenya

Korea, Dem. People’s Rep. of

Korea, Republic of

Kuwait

Kyrgyzstan

Lao People’s Democratic Rep.

80

Wheat

5043
4759

14
7178

197
1618

782
39705

186
25427

2062

6 007

72 060

14 000

1019
166
8639

860
13
9937
379
175
13

998

Rice

577
1346
6 352

27

115

22

242
171
35
900
89
502
102
29
10

128 000
54 088
3400

1496

10912

276
49
2370
6 945

18
2529

Coarse grains

94

3741
4205

43
769
7785
796

78
412
7 646

2834
30714

31

191
477
25670
1701
2 807
1126
242
82

265
78
10 720

32 300
11225
4410

1482
128
13 132

218
40
2121
2301
1916
367

692
204

Barley

94

2331

3589

24
163

293
1087

1725
11040

61
12993

234

1413

1370

2900

1327

1169

196

21

1388

39

64

278

233

CEREALS

(1 000 tonnes)

Maize

552

38
28]
6728
648

2744

16 391

31
29
411
4200
1158
2451
1072
90
32

180
45
8317

14 000
11225
1500

453
204

Rye

313
146

30

62
168

3830

31

125

20

60

Oats

227
310

73
39

1002
598

1186

88

216

155

336

Millet

305

26

132

144

31

9 400

51
50
38

Sorghum

10
864
148

45

1784

258

29

399

52

16

85

33

7530

37
215

70
12



TAB LE B6 (cont.)

C OUNTRIE

Latvia

Lebanon

Lesotho

Liberia

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya

Lithuania

Luxembourg

Macedonia, The former
Yugoslav Republic of

Madagascar

Malawi

Malaysia

Mali

Malta

Mauritania

Mauritius

Mexico

Moldova, Republic of

Mongolia

Morocco

Mozambique

Myanmar

Namibia

Nepal

Netherlands

New Caledonia

New Zealand

Nicaragua

Niger

Nigeria

Norway

Occupied Palestinian Territory

Oman

Pakistan

Panama

Papua New Guinea

Paraguay

Peru

Philippines

Poland

Portugal

Qatar

Romania

Russian Federation

Rwanda

Saint Kitts and Nevis

Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and Grenadines

Samoa

Sao Tome and Principe

Wheat

500
120
51

125
1430
80

358

71
410
46

19 500

715

169

9892
293

7812
45413
17

Rice

110

3030
50
2196
718

77

192

177
23700

4290

233
57
3542

7537
318

125

1817

14 497

149

471
46

Coarse grains

559
25
197

88
1426
98
31
351
1791
72
2118

47

29 659
2073

3047
1828

99
1904
530

595
540
2609
19170
1017
16

3274
85

10
1139
1403
5413
19743
921

16 497
30348
256

Barley

275
20

80
860
53

150

1109
268

2760

31
288

380

619

98

177

3571
26

1406
17 180

CEREALS

(1 000 tonnes)

Maize

150

146
350
1733
72
459

22 000
1795

224
1437
810
88
1590
196

170
444

4779

2797
80

1120
1181
5413
2344

789

14 542
3516
88

Rye

97

141

37

4281
27

55
2872

Oats

107

118

147

30

10

35

359

12

1430
61

447
4955

Millet

975

53
160
60
283

2100

6282

193

1117

Sorghum

46

41
664
40

6 400

97
500
8028

28
44
164

81



Wheat - el -

(1 000 tonnes)

Oats - Sorghum

Saudi Arabia 2358 434 138 44 8 244
Senegal 233 852 401 324 126
Serbia and Montenegro 2746 7127 410 6575 15 119 0 7
Seychelles

Sierra Leone 265 44 10 10 21
Singapore

Slovakia 1765 2028 916 862 124 56 3 1
Slovenia 147 439 60 358 3 5 1

Solomon Islands 6

Somalia

South Africa 1680 3 10 669 185 9 965 1 37 12 449
Spain 7 108 900 16738 10 609 4748 166 1019 3 25
Sri Lanka 2628 40 35 5 0
Sudan 467 16 3160 60 500 2600
Suriname 195 0 0

Swaziland 0 0 71 70 1
Sweden 2412 3096 1692 133 925

Switzerland 563 567 265 186 1 16

Syrian Arab Republic 4537 711 527 180 0 1 3
Tajikistan 631 51 178 63 113 0 1 0
Tanzania, United Republic of 75 680 4265 5 3230 215 800
Thailand 1 23860 4416 17 4216 93
Togo 68 719 485 50 180
Tonga

Trinidad and Tobago 3 3 B

Tunisia 1722 433 395 1 1
Turkey 21000 490 12 560 9 000 3000 270 275 7

Turkmenistan 2600 110 75 60 15

Uganda 15 140 2470 1350 700 420
Ukraine 17 520 80 23 39 11084 8 867 1593 1007 459 65
former Union of Soviet

Socialist Republics

United Arab Emirates 0

United Kingdom 15473 6 557 5815 32 630

United States of America 58 738 10 470 319 858 6091 299 917 210 1679 342 11555
Uruguay 533 1263 728 407 223 26 70
Uzebekistan 5378 181 296 108 156 3 1 5
Vanuatu 1 1

x::‘e‘i‘l'ii'g'f3°""a"a" 0 974 2740 2176 563
Viet Nam 35888 3454 3454

Yemen 105 392 31 31 66 263
Yugoslavia, former Socialist

Federal Republic of

Zambia 135 12 1217 2 1161 35 19
Zimbabwe 140 1 697 25 550 1 40 80
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